Data Sheet
© 2016 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 18
Cisco ASA with FirePOWER Services
Meet the industry’s first adaptive, threat-focused next-generation firewall (NGFW)
designed for a new era of threat and advanced malware protection. Cisco® ASA with
FirePOWER Services delivers integrated threat defense for the entire attack
continuum - before, during, and after an attack. How? By combining the proven
security capabilities of the Cisco ASA firewall with the industry-leading Sourcefire®

Class A, VCCI Class A, EN55022 Class A, CISPR22 Class
A, EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco ordering homepage. Table 5 provides ordering information for Cisco ASA with
FirePOWER Services.
Table 7. Cisco ASA with FirePOWER Services Ordering Information
The following table includes Cisco ASA FirePOWER Services bundle SKUs (including hardware and subscription)
that offer a convenient mechanism for ordering both the appliances and software subscriptions in a single SKU
configuration. It is the recommended mode of configuration for ordering. Standalone AMP license and subscriptions
are also available to upgrade an existing TA or TAC subscription license. Please see the ASA with FirePOWER
Services Ordering Guide for details.
Cisco ASA with FirePOWER Services 5500-X Series Bundles (Hardware and Subscription)
ASA 5506-X with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. Bundle ASA5506-FPWR-BUN
ASA 5506W-X with FirePOWER Svcs. WiFi Chassis and Subs. Bundle ASA5506W-FPWR-BUN
ASA 5508-X with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. Bundle ASA5508-FPWR-BUN
ASA 5516-X with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. Bundle ASA5516-FPWR-BUN
ASA 5512-X with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. Bundle ASA5512-FPWR-BUN
ASA 5515-X with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. Bundle ASA5515-FPWR-BUN
ASA 5525-X with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. Bundle ASA5525-FPWR-BUN
ASA 5545-X with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. Bundle ASA5545-FPWR-BUN
ASA 5555-X with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. Bundle ASA5555-FPWR-BUN
Cisco ASA with FirePOWER Services 5585-X Bundles (Hardware and Services Subscription)
ASA 5585-X SSP-10 with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. ASA5585-S10F10-BUN
ASA 5585-X SSP-10X with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. ASA5585-S10F10X-BN
ASA 5585-X EP S10F40 with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis-Subs. ASA5585-S10F40-BUN
ASA 5585-X SSP-20 with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. ASA5585-S20F20-BUN
ASA 5585-X SSP-20X with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. ASA5585-S20F20X-BN
ASA 5585-X EP S20F60 with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis-Subs. ASA5585-S20F60-BUN
ASA 5585-X SSP-40 with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. ASA5585-S40F40-BUN
ASA 5585-X SSP-60 with FirePOWER Svcs. Chassis and Subs. ASA5585-S60F60-BUN
© 2016 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 14 of 18
Product Description Part Number
Cisco ASA 5506-X Series Low-End Appliances (Hardware)
ASA 5506-X with FirePOWER services, 8GE Data, 1GE Mgmt, AC, DES ASA5506-K8
ASA 5506-X with FirePOWER services, 8GE Data, 1GE Mgmt, AC,
3DES/AES
ASA5506-K9
ASA 5506W-A-X with FirePOWER services, WiFi for North America (NOT
US), 8GE Data, 1GE Mgmt, AC, 3DES/AES
ASA5506W-A-K9
ASA 5506W-B-X with FirePOWER services, WiFi for US ONLY, 8GE Data,
1GE Mgmt, AC, 3DES/AES
ASA5506W-B-K9
ASA 5506W-E-X with FirePOWER services, WiFi for Europe, 8GE Data,
1GE Mgmt, AC, 3DES/AES
ASA5506W-E-K9
ASA 5506W-Q-X with FirePOWER services, WiFi for Japan, 8GE Data,
1GE Mgmt, AC, 3DES/AES
ASA5506W-Q-K9
ASA 5506W-Z-X with FirePOWER services, WiFi for Australia/New
Zealand, 8GE Data, 1GE Mgmt, AC, 3DES/AES
ASA5506W-Z-K9
ASA 5506H-X with FirePOWER services, ruggedized, security plus, 4GE
Data, 1GE Mgmt, AC, 3DES/AES
ASA5506H-SP-BUN-K9
ASA 5506H-X with FirePOWER services, ruggedized, security plus, 4GE
Data, 1GE Mgmt, AC, DES
ASA5506H-SP-BUN-K8
ASA 5508-X with FirePOWER services, 8GE Data, 1GE Mgmt, AC, DES ASA5508-K8
ASA 5508-X with FirePOWER services, 8GE Data, 1GE Mgmt, AC,
3DES/AES
ASA5508-K9
ASA 5516-X with FirePOWER services, 8GE Data, 1GE Mgmt, AC, DES ASA5516-K8
ASA 5516-X with FirePOWER services, 8GE Data, 1GE Mgmt, AC,
3DES/AES
ASA5516-K9